
Northview Cross Country
2023 Schedule

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Longleaf, Pensacola
3:30 p.m.

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Washington Wildcat
PSC, Milton, FL

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Argonaut Invitational
7:30 a.m. University of West Florida

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Daphne Invitational at Historic Blakeley State Park
7:30 a.m. Blakeley

Thursday, October 5, 2023 EscaRosa Championship
4:05 p.m.Osceola Golf Course, Pensacola, FL

Saturday, October 7, 2023 T. R. Miller Challenge
8:30 a.m. Brewton, AL

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Longleaf, Pensacola
3:30 p.m.

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Longleaf, Pensacola
3:30 p.m.

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Taking on the Trails
11:00 a.m. University of West Florida

Monday, October 30, 2023 District Meet
St. Joseph Golf Club
700 Country Club Road
Port Joe, FL 32456

Friday, November 10, 2023 Regional Meet
7:30 a.m.New World Sports Complex
Jacksonville, FL

Friday, November 17, 2023 State Meet
Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL


